
 

 

  

March 
7 

 

14 

20 
 

 

Clean Up Australia Day 
Beerburrum, QLD 
7am – 11am 

 
Come & Try / Beginners day 
Beerburrum State Forest, Elimbah, QLD 
7am – 11am 
 

April 
2 
5 

 

18 

25 

Pre-season Camping trip 
Girard State Forest, Drake NSW 
Friday – all day 
Saturday - all day 
Sunday – all day 
Monday – leave by 12pm 

Vaccination day 
16 Deakin Street, Brendale 
Time: Scheduled 

May 
15 
16 

 

29 
30 

Training weekend 
Esk State Forest, Esk, QLD 
Saturday: 4:30pm – 8pm 
Sunday: 5:30am – 10am 
 

Pointscore 1 
Esk State Forest, Esk, QLD 
Saturday:  
Heat 1: 3:30pm – 8pm 
Sunday: 
Heat 2: 5:30am – 10am 
 

June 
5  
6 

 

19 
20 

October 
1 
4 

16 

End of season Camping trip 
Location TBC 
Saturday - all day 
Sunday - all day 
Monday - leave by 12pm 

End of Season Awards 
Location TBC 
Time TBC 
 

August 
30 
July 
1 

august 
 

21 
22 

July 
3 
4 
 

17 
18 

Pointscore 3 
Esk State Forest, Esk, QLD 
Saturday:  
Heat 1: 3:30pm – 8pm 
Sunday: (FANCY DRESS) 
Heat 2: 5:30am – 10am 
 

Training weekend 
Beerburrum State Forest, Elimbah, 
QLD 
Saturday: 4:30pm – 8pm 
Sunday: 5:30am – 10am 

Come & Try / Beginners day 
Beerburrum State Forest, Elimbah, QLD 
7am – 11am 
 

2021 Man’s Best Northern Challenge 
Girard State Forest, Drake, NSW 
Friday: Check-in 5pm – 9pm 
Saturday:  
Heat 1: 5:30am – 10am 
Heat 2: 5pm – 9pm 
Sunday: 
Heat 3: 5:30am – 10am 
Presentation approx. 1pm 

Pointscore 4 
Beerburrum State Forest, Elimbah, QLD 
Saturday:  
Heat 1: 4pm – 8pm 
Sunday:  
Heat 2: 5:30am – 10am 
 

 

Training weekend 
Esk State Forest, Esk, QLD 
Saturday: 4:30pm – 8pm 
Sunday: 5:30am – 10am 

Pointscore 2 
Esk State Forest, Esk, QLD 
Saturday:  
Heat 1: 3:30pm – 8pm 
Sunday:  
Heat 2: 5:30am – 10am 
 

 

September 
11 
12 

Season Closer Relay 
Esk State Forest, Esk, QLD 
Saturday:  
Training: 3:30pm – 8pm 
Sunday: 
Relay: 5:30am – 10am 
 

Come & Try / Beginners day 
Esk State Forest, Esk, QLD 
7am – 11am 
 


